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Our value for Collective Worship this half term is 
Responsibility

Family assembly
Please note the change of date for the next Family Assembly. Ruby Class will be leading the 
assembly on Friday 6th June rather than Friday 16th May as this is a short half term.
	
  
Environmental Day
Thank you for the support for the Environmental Day on Friday 23rd May. If you still have 
any outstanding form and donations, please can you let me know asap, so that I can start to 
organise the event.
If you don’t have time to spare but would like to contribute, I would still appreciate donations 
of half empty tins of garden paint, spare plants, yoghurt pots, wildflower seeds, bag of bird 
seed or even a block of lard!
We have arranged for a man from the RSPB to come  and share his knowledge with the adults 
and the children.
Children will NOT have to wear school uniform as we will all be involved in painting and 
digging, so come to school in old clothes.

Football Tournament
Well done to Dani, Naomi, Tom, Alistair, Harry 
L, Josh, Atom, Archie, Toby and Jacy who 
represented the school in the Shipston Cluster 
Football Tournament. They played against  
teams from Quinton, Shipston and Brailes. 
There was great teamwork and sportsmanship. 
Thanks also to the parents who supported and 
to Mr Boothroyd for all the lunchtime training 
clubs and coaching on the day.

Unfortunately the Key Stage 1 Multi-skills event has been cancelled. We will enter again next 
year.
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2014/2015 Term Dates
Please find attached the Warwickshire term dates for 2014/2015. 
Term will start for the children on Tuesday 2nd September, as we will be taking a training 
day on Monday 1st September. Also for your diary, Monday 5th January is an allocated 
training day.
We still have to allocate an additional 2 training days throughout the year and we will notify 
you as soon as they are set.

PTFA Events
New to you Sale
The PTFA will be holding their first New to You sale on Saturday 7th June at Tredington. 
You still have time to get your sellers pack to sell any children’s clothes, toys and other 
items, please e mail for a sellers pack. ntptfa@gmail.com

SHOUT
We have booked SHOUT, a local rhythm and blues choir, to perform at Newbold Village Hall . 
We are holding the event to raise money for the playground development at Tredington. We 
hope you will be able to bring family and friends to listen (and participate!) in an evening of 
singing and relaxation. More details to follow.

School Action Group
The School Action Group works very hard to promote the school and assist myself with 
projects such as the Environmental Day. If you would like to get involved, please come to our 
next meeting at Tredington on Tuesday 1st July at 5.30pm
The Action Group will also be running a maintenance weekend on 12th & 13th July to re 
decorate the practical area at Tredington. If you can support with a bit of sanding or 
painting or maybe materials, please let school know.

Well done!

Our Shining Stars
Gat

Holly

Star of the Week Merit Award

Evie
Arthur
Josh

Delta
Oliver F

Iulia

      
In the next two or three weeks....
Monday 19th May    Croft Farm Residential Meeting for Parents  7pm
Wednesday 21st May   Shipston Cluster Swimming Gala
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Friday 23rd May    Environmental Link Day
Saturday 24th May    Stratford Swimming Gala finals
Monday 26th May    Half Term
Monday 2nd - 6th June   My Money Maths Week
Monday 2nd June    PTFA Meeting, Fuzzy Duck 8pm
Friday 6th June     Family Assembly led by Ruby Class
Saturday 7th June    New to You sale at Tredington 12-1.30pm

Many thanks for your continued support,
Sam Welsby

Interim Head 

Dates for your Diary 2014:

Monday 9th June     Residential week
Monday 16th June    Sports day (Link Day)
Wednesday 18th June   Reserve sports day (Link Day)
Thursday 19th June     High 5 Netball Tournament
Wednesday 25th June   Rounders tournament
Wednesday 2nd July    School production (afternoon)
Thursday 3rd July    School production (evening)
Wednesday 9th July    Open Afternoon 2.30-5pm
Thursday 17th July    Leaver’s Service - St Gregory’s, Tredington 2pm
      Picnic on the field
Friday 18th July     End of term

Monday 1st September    Training Day
Tuesday 2nd September   Children return to school
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